Position Other Positions Held

Agricultural
Commissioner/County Sealer

Deputy Director Of Agriculture
& Measurement

Deputy Director Of Agriculture
& Measurement

Assistant Director Of
Agriculture & Measurement

Deputy Director Of Agriculture
& Measurement

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Geographic Information
Systems Programmer

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Department

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Total Wages

$129,338

$90,164

$85,584

$83,495

$81,341

$77,636

$72,464

$71,154

$68,726

$67,797

$66,639

$66,254

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$70,885

$60,232

$50,029

$56,997

$40,243

$48,316

$58,372

$46,121

$46,469

$52,854

$52,575

$47,484



Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Fiscal Support Supervisor

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Geographic Information
Systems Specialist

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

$64,643

$64,627

$63,117

$63,054

$63,034

$63,010

$62,576

$62,401

$59,975

$57,247

$56,077

$55,466

$53,906

$59,017

$58,300

$54,487

$46,847

$44,549

$47,128

$54,256

$44,658

$56,029

$40,633

$50,701

$33,731

$28,744



Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Fiscal Support Specialist

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Senior Office Services Specialist

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Fiscal Support Technician

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

$53,222

$51,372

$50,206

$49,215

$46,587

$46,142

$45,985

$45,843

$45,596

$44,306

$42,019

$41,812

$41,096

$32,806

$48,379

$35.173

$36,187

$29,201

$44,358

$33,735

$34,394

$25,727

$32,857

$24,652

$30,047

$19,884



Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Wts And
Measures Inspector Trainee

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Wts And
Measures Inspector Trainee

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures Inspector llI

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures Inspector IlI

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

$39,902

$38,208

$31,823

$31,382

$27,238

$25,395

$25,388

$24,821

$24,419

$24,171

$23,780

$23,729

$23,682

$23,120

$22,870

$20,616

$18,299

$18,364

$1,254

$0

$0

$1,188

$0

$0

$0

$0



Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Wts And
Measures Inspector Trainee

Office Services Technician

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures Inspector Il

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

$23,343

$23,097

$22,891

$22,464

$22,216

$22,194

$21,897

$21,674

$20,261

$19,940

$19,199

$19,195

$18,622

$0

$0

$0

$8,520

$1,122

$0

$2,426

$0

$0

$1,122

$990

$0

$0



Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Fiscal Support Assistant

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures Inspector llI

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural Biologist/Wts And
Measures Inspector Trainee

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Wts And
Measures Inspector Trainee

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

$18,586

$18,185

$17,635

$17,475

$17,302

$16,985

$16,951

$16,217

$14,804

$14,273

$14,157

$14,057

$13,915

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$990

$0

$8,568

$8,342

$6,944



Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

$13,555

$12,825

$12,081

$11,909

$11,343

$11,081

$10,326

$8,876

$8,477

$8,305

$7,855

$7,607

$7,599

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$528

$0

$0

$0



Agricultural Biologist/Weights
And Measures

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural Biologist/Wts And
Measures Inspector Trainee

Office Services Specialist

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Agricultural/Weights And
Measures Aide-Ex

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Kern County

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

Agriculture and
Measurement
Standards

$6,449

$4,630

$2,475

$2,180

$2,049

$1,996

$1,636

$1,557

$1,445

$1,425

$1,002

$549

$183

$3,686

$0

$132

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$711

$0

$0

$0



