Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Agricultural Commissioner/County Sealer		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$129,338	\$70,885
Deputy Director Of Agriculture & Measurement		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$90,164	\$60,232
Deputy Director Of Agriculture & Measurement		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$85,584	\$50,029
Assistant Director Of Agriculture & Measurement		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$83,495	\$56,997
Deputy Director Of Agriculture & Measurement		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$81,341	\$40,243
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$77,636	\$48,316
Geographic Information Systems Programmer		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$72,464	\$58,372
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$71,154	\$46,121
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$68,726	\$46,469
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$67,797	\$52,854
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$66,639	\$52,575
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures		Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$66,254	\$47,484

Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$64,643	\$59,017
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$64,627	\$58,300
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$63,117	\$54,487
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$63,054	\$46,847
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$63,034	\$44,549
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$63,010	\$47,128
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$62,576	\$54,256
Fiscal Support Supervisor	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$62,401	\$44,658
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$59,975	\$56,029
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$57,247	\$40,633
Geographic Information Systems Specialist	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$56,077	\$50,701
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$55,466	\$33,731
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$53,906	\$28,744

Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$53,222	\$32,806
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$51,372	\$48,379
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$50,206	\$35,173
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$49,215	\$36,187
Fiscal Support Specialist	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$46,587	\$29,201
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$46,142	\$44,358
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$45,985	\$33,735
Senior Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$45,843	\$34,394
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$45,596	\$25,727
Fiscal Support Technician	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$44,306	\$32,857
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$42,019	\$24,652
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$41,812	\$30,047
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$41,096	\$19,884

Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$39,902	\$23,120
Agricultural Biologist/Wts And Measures Inspector Trainee	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$38,208	\$22,870
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$31,823	\$20,616
Agricultural Biologist/Wts And Measures Inspector Trainee	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$31,382	\$18,299
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$27,238	\$18,364
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$25,395	\$1,254
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$25,388	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures Inspector III	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$24,821	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$24,419	\$1,188
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$24,171	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$23,780	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures Inspector III	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$23,729	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$23,682	\$0

Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$23,343	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$23,097	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$22,891	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Wts And Measures Inspector Trainee	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$22,464	\$8,520
Office Services Technician	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$22,216	\$1,122
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$22,194	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$21,897	\$2,426
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$21,674	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$20,261	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$19,940	\$1,122
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$19,199	\$990
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$19,195	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures Inspector III	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$18,622	\$0

Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$18,586	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$18,185	\$0
Fiscal Support Assistant	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$17,635	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$17,475	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$17,302	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$16,985	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures Inspector III	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$16,951	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$16,217	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$14,804	\$990
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$14,273	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Wts And Measures Inspector Trainee	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$14,157	\$8,568
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$14,057	\$8,342
Agricultural Biologist/Wts And Measures Inspector Trainee	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$13,915	\$6,944

Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$13,555	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$12,825	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$12,081	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$11,909	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$11,343	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$11,081	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$10,326	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$8,876	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$8,477	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$8,305	\$528
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$7,855	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$7,607	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$7,599	\$0

Agricultural Biologist/Weights And Measures	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$6,449	\$3,686
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$4,630	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$2,475	\$132
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$2,180	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$2,049	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$1,996	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$1,636	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$1,557	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$1,445	\$0
Agricultural Biologist/Wts And Measures Inspector Trainee	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$1,425	\$711
Office Services Specialist	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$1,002	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$549	\$0
Agricultural/Weights And Measures Aide-Ex	Kern County	Agriculture and Measurement Standards	\$183	\$0